
S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 3

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 7

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 0

Gironi Alex (05/742) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 16 34 2,12

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 12 31 2,58

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 12 19 1,58

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 8 11 1,38

Palmieri Davide 05/663 8 9 1,12

Gironi Alex 05/742 8 5 0,62

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 0 0 0,00

Meszkal Da Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 12

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9

Alpi Tommaso (05/917) 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 6

Tartarini Diego (05/923) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8

Picinella Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Arcangiolini Fernando (05/916) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vaccari Davide 05/977 16 40 2,50

Gitti Filippo 05/925 16 35 2,19

Alpi Tommaso 05/917 14 22 1,57

Tartarini Diego 05/923 12 21 1,75

Picinella Manuele 05/1038 6 10 1,67

Arcangiolini Fernando 05/916 0 0 0,00

FBI

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Teglia Riccardo (05/1001) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0

Poli Paolo (05/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Iannelli Maurizio (05/995) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ianelli Tommaso (05/997) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bichicchi Stefano (05/1033) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Luccarini Antonio (05/1087) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rossi Matteo (05/1037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iavenda Davide (06/2800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teglia Riccardo 05/1001 16 22 1,38

Baldini Daniele 05/927 16 12 0,75

Poli Paolo 05/1002 2 6 3,00

Iannelli Maurizio 05/995 6 5 0,83

Ianelli Tommaso 05/997 8 3 0,38

Bichicchi Stefano 05/1033 10 2 0,20

Luccarini Antonio 05/1087 4 1 0,25

Rossi Matteo 05/1037 0 0 0,00

Iavenda Davide 06/2800 2 0 0,00


